Bellekler
Uriin
LEVEL

.5, 4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-

LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 240@Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
2 & LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
% LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

gﬁé

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

0+ + 4

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

24,15 USD

25,20 USD

26,25 USD

31,50 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

157,40
usb

177,45
usb

194,25
usb

236,25
usb

236,25
usb



Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Team T-Force Xtreem Black 32GB 2X16GB
7200Mhz CL34 Ram
(FFOD532G7200HC34ADCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38KM)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38KM)

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

139,55
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

262,40
usb

315,00
usb



